
FALL 2013
ENROLLMENT

Total Credit Hour 
Students
Undergraduate
Graduate, Master’s
Graduate, Doctoral

Headcount
 

14,728 
12,471  

1,433     
824

FTE
 

13,116 
11,890 

 940
 286

Clock Hour Students   269

FT/PT Headcount

Full-time
Part-time

UG
 11,748 

 723

GR
 1,021 
 1,236

Transfers  641

Diversity

White
Black
Other
International
Hispanic
Asian
Multiracial
American Indian
Pacific Islander

#
 11,199             

1,395 
 348                         
863                      
412                         
144                       
349                         

14 
 4 
 

%
76.04%

9.47%
2.36%
5.86%
2.80%
0.98%
2.37%
0.10%
0.03%

Gender

Male 
Female

#
 6,568 
 8,160

 

%
44.60%
55.40%

Residency

In-state
Out-of-state
International

UG
 11,188 

 835
 448

GR
 1,466

 376
415

Campus Location

Indiana 
Punxsutawney
Northpointe
Monroeville

 14,158 
 191
 122
 257

  



ENROLLMENT
BY COLLEGE

Eberly College of Business and 
Information Technology

College of Education and 
Educational Technology

College of Fine Arts

College of Health and 
Human Services

College of Humanities and 
Social Sciences

College of Natural Sciences and 
Mathematics

Academic Affairs/
Adult and Continuing Education

Bachelor’s
Master’s
Doctoral

2,470
695
119

Degrees Awarded

Tuition

In-state

Out-of-state

Reciprocity

UG
  $6,622 

 
$16,556

 
$11,258

GR
 $442 per

credit 
 $663 per

credit 

Faculty with terminal 
degrees:

 486 (95%)

For more information:
www.iup.edu/snapshot

 UG GR

 2,338 274

 1,279 750

 588 39

 4,505 403

 1,459 537

 2,032 150

 270 104


