FALL 2013 ENROLLMENT

IIII

Headcount	FTE
14,728	13,116
12,471	11,890
1,433	940
824	286
	14,728 12,471 1,433

Clock Hour Students 269

FT/PT Headcount

	UG	GR
Full-time	11,748	1,021
Part-time	723	1,236

Transfers 641

Diversity

	#	%
White	11,199	76.04%
Black	1,395	9.47%
Other	348	2.36%
International	863	5.86%
Hispanic	412	2.80%
Asian	144	0.98%
Multiracial	349	2.37%
American Indian	14	0.10%
Pacific Islander	4	0.03%

Gender

	#	%
Male	6,568	44.60%
Female	8,160	55.40%

Residency

	UG	GR
In-state	11,188	1,466
Out-of-state	835	376
International	448	415

Campus Location

Indiana	14,158
Punxsutawney	191
Northpointe	122
Monroeville	257



IIIII

UG GR

Eberly College of Business and Information Technology 2,338 274

College of Education and Educational Technology 1,279 750

College of Fine Arts
588 39

College of Health and Human Services 4,505 403

College of Humanities and Social Sciences 1,459 537

College of Natural Sciences and
Mathematics
2,032
150

Academic Affairs/ Adult and Continuing Education 270 104

Degrees Awarded

Bachelor's 2,470 Master's 695 Doctoral 119

Tuition

UG GR
In-state \$6,622 \$442 per
credit
Out-of-state \$16,556 \$663 per

credit

Reciprocity \$11,258

Faculty with terminal degrees: 486 (95%)

For more information: www.iup.edu/snapshot